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O‐ Owner; E‐Engineer; C‐ Contractor; B‐ Bid Agency; S‐ Subcontractor/Supplier
(*attended non‐mandatory PreBid)

Key Company E‐mail Address Mobile Phone Business Phone Business Fax Business Address

B
Construction Summary of NH/Maine & 
VT, Inc

Michael Naczas mnaczas@constructionsummary.com (207) 990‐1156 603‐627‐4524
734 Chestnut Street
Manchester NH 03104

B Construct Connect Jhorswena Torres jhorswena.torres@constructconnect.com
323‐602‐5079 x 
75061

888‐232‐2856
30 Technology Parkway South Suite 100 
Norcross, GA 30092

B Works In Progress  Melissa LaPierre M.LaPierre@constructionjournal.com
802‐658‐3797 x 
525

802‐862‐4926
20 Farrell Street 
South Burlington, VT 05403

C* Atlantic Mechanical Inc. Larry Paul larry@atlanticmechanicalinc.com +1 (837) ‐2202 (207) 386‐0556 (207) 386‐0590
PO Box 140
28 Woolwich Industrial Park Road
Woolwich ME 04579

C Chesterfield Associates Lucinda Tilas lucinda@ca‐inc.net 207‐350‐5966
123 W. Shore Rd
Westport Island, ME 04578

C* Chesterfield Associates Dave Allan boathouse@gwi.net
123 W. Shore Rd
Westport Island, ME 04578

C* Cianbro Linc Denison lincjr@cianbro.com 207‐553‐2740
Rickers Wharf, 60 Cassidy Point Drive, 
Portland, ME 04102

C Compass Builders, Inc. Jon Randall jon@compassbuildinc.com 207‐754‐0794 360 US Route 1, Unit 2, Yarmouth, ME 04096

C Gordon Contracting Brock Starbird brock@gcmaine.com 207‐478‐9248
627 North Dexter Road, Sangerville, ME 
04479

C* Maritime Construction & Engineering LLC Deke Mackintosh deke@maritimece.com (207) 337‐0735
49 Pine Hill Road
Cape Neddick, ME 03902

C Maritime Construction & Engineering LLC Shawn Toohey shawn@maritimece.com (207) 252‐4925 (207) 439‐9831 (207) 439‐9834
49 Pine Hill Road
Cape Neddick, ME 03902

C MAS Building and Bridge Inc. Shelley O'Rourke sorourke@masbuildingandbridge.com
508‐520‐2277 x. 
118

18 Sharon Ave. Norfolk, MA  02056

C* Prock Marine Company Steve Durrell steve@prockmarinecompany.com +1 (596) ‐9459 (207) 594‐9565 (207) 594‐9566
67 Front Street
Rockland, ME 04841

C Riverside and Pickering Kuerstin Fordham kuerstin@riversideandpickering.com (603) 617‐4009
PO Box 368; 857 Main Street
Eliot, Maine 03903

C Reed & Reed Craig Guerrette caguerette@reed‐reed.com 207‐443‐9747 PO Box 370 Woolwich, ME 04579

C* Reed & Reed John Phillips jphillips@reed‐reed.com 207‐443‐9747 PO Box 370 Woolwich, ME 04579

C Signature Bridge, Inc. Josh McDaniel josh.mcdaniel@signaturebridge.com 800‐409‐8070 440‐205‐8425 8810 Tyler Boulevard, Mentor, OH  44060

C* Wyman & Simpson. Inc Doug Hermann dhermann@wymanandsimpson.com 441‐0577 737‐4471 737‐8565
910 Main Street; PO  Box 40
Richmond, ME 04537

C* CPM Constructors Mitchell Bois mbois@cpmconstructors.com 207‐865‐0000 30 Bonney Street, Freeport, ME  04032

C G. Scott Construction Greg Scott gscott207@gmail.com 207‐632‐0521 207‐206‐8892 37 Tee Drive; Portland, ME  04103
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S Laminated Wood Design Bernie Janarelli laminatedwooddesign@maine.rr.com 207‐846‐5580 120 Mountfort Rd.  Yarmouth, ME  04096

E Baker Design Consultants, Inc Barney Baker B.Baker@bakerdesignconsultants.com (207) 838‐3636 (207) 846‐9724
7 Spruce Road
Freeport, ME 04032

E* Baker Design Consultants, Inc Dan Bannon D.Bannon@bakerdesignconsultants.com (207) 846‐9724
7 Spruce Road
Freeport, ME 04032

MDOT* MDOT John Rodrigue John.Rodrigue@maine.gov 592‐0428 624‐3420
16 State House StaƟon
Augusta, ME 04333

O* Town of Ogunquit Fred Mayo harbormaster@townofogunquit.org 207‐646‐2136 PO Box 875, Ogunquit, ME  03907

O* Town of Ogunquit Mark O'Brien townmanager@townofogunquit.org 207‐646‐5139 PO Box 875, Ogunquit, ME  03907

O* Town of Ogunquit Stcott Heyland harbormaster@townofogunquit.org 207‐646‐9326 PO Box 875, Ogunquit, ME  03907
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